CUE 4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Rohit Store
Address: Tamad, Bundu, Ranchi, 835225, Jharkhand

Phone: 7808443158

Email:

Product Color
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Red
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Haldi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Red
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Navy Blue
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Radium
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Maroon
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Radium
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Maroon
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Radium
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Black
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Maroon
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Red
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Red
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Haldi
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Radium
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Maroon
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Navy Blue
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi Red

Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi Red

Size

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-8

2-2

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-2

2-8

2-4

2-2

2-6

2-2

2-4

2-4

2-6

2-2

Price

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Qty
10
10
15

10

20
10
20
10
10
10
30
30
10
10
30
10
20

15

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Invoice Date: 07-09-2025

Order ID: CK250425001
Order Date: 25-04-2025
Status: Placed

Payment: Paid (Cash)

Taxable Subtotal
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 349.2
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 116.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 698.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 698.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 698.4
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 232.8
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 465.6
Rs. 23.28 Rs. 349.2



Total Quantity 285
Shipping Rs. 0.00
GST Rs. 205.20

Grand Total Rs. 6,840.00



