

CUE KRAFT

Cue KraftGST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Rohit Store**Order ID:** CK250425001**Address:** Tamad, Bundu, Ranchi, 835225, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 25-04-2025**Phone:** 7808443158**Status:** Placed**Email:****Payment:** Paid (Cash)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Haldi	2-4	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-4	Rs. 24	15	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 349.2
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Navy Blue	2-6	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Radium	2-8	Rs. 24	5	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 116.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-2	Rs. 24	20	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 465.6
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Radium	2-4	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 24	20	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 465.6
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Radium	2-6	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Black	2-2	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-8	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-4	Rs. 24	30	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 698.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-2	Rs. 24	30	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 698.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Haldi	2-6	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Radium	2-2	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 24	30	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 698.4
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Navy Blue	2-4	Rs. 24	10	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 232.8
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 24	20	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 465.6
Sandeep Reshami Plain Chudi	Red	2-2	Rs. 24	15	3%	Rs. 23.28	Rs. 349.2

Total Quantity	285
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 205.20
Grand Total	Rs. 6,840.00